
vintage farm basket sandwiches
pimiento cheese on marble rye, with lettuce, tomato, house mayo

classic cucumber on hearty white, special seasonings, house mayo

cream cheese and olives on marble rye with lettuce, house mayo

egg salad on hearty white with lettuce, house mayo

albacore tuna salad on whole grain, lettuce, house mayo 

ham biscuits virginia country ham on petite sweet potato biscuits (3) with potato salad

chicken salad signature chicken salad on croissant with lettuce (contains pecans)

smoked turkey and swiss on harvest grain, lettuce, tomato, house mayo, champagne mustard

 5.95

 5.95

 5.95

 5.95

 6.95

 6.95

 6.95

 6.95

 1.75

 1.75

 1.75

 1.75

 1.75

 1.75

   .75

 1.95

 3.95

 7.50

 7.50

 7.50

 6.95

 9.95

 8.95

 6.95

 6.95

 6.95

 6.95 

 6.95

 6.95

 6.95

new classic farm basket sandwiches 
smoked turkey and brie on french baguette, fig jam and spring mix

tuscan blt on hearty white, applewood bacon, fresh spinach, sundried tomatoes and goat cheese

pimiento cheese and cucumber on hearty white, special seasonings, house mayo

grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap grilled chicken, bacon, sautéed mushrooms, fresh spinach, 
parmesan and caesar dressing

virginia ham and swiss on hearty white with apple butter, champagne mustard, and spring mix

roast beef and sharp cheddar on french baguette, horseradish mayo, shaved onion, lettuce

veggie wrap carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, spinach, cheese, house mayo

sides
frozen fruit salad

coleslaw 

fresh fruit 

tomato aspic 

pasta salad (contains pine nuts)

potato salad 

local apple (in season)

route 11 chips

soup, salad, pairings
homemade soup scratch made daily 

soup and sandwich pairing cup of soup and half sandwich (your choice, excludes wraps)

soup and salad pairing cup of soup and one salad selection

sandwich and salad pairing half sandwich (your choice, excludes wraps) and one salad selection 

salad sampler plate choice of 2 salads 
salad sampler plate choice of 3 salads 
 signature chicken salad (contains pecans) daily garden salad fresh fruit tomato aspic 
 albacore tuna salad potato salad egg salad pasta salad (contains pine nuts) 
 frozen fruit coleslaw

signature sampler featuring farmbasket favorites chicken salad, petite sweet potato biscuit with virginia 
ham, pimiento cheese, fresh fruit and a cookie. Additionally available in our market fridge to go!



desserts
freshly baked cookie

apple dapple cake

brownies

pound cake

lemon nut bread with cream cheese filling

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

beverages
specialty sodas 

san pellegrino sparkling water

bottled spring water

purity organic juices

lorina sparkling lemonade—pink or lemon

coke, diet coke, sprite

southern sweet and unsweet tea

coffee—regular and decaf 

beer by the bottle

wine by the glass—chardonnay, cabernet, merlot

choose sandwich
pimiento cheese 
classic cucumber 
cream cheese and olives 
egg salad 
albacore tuna salad 
ham biscuits 
chicken salad (contains pecans)
smoked turkey and swiss
smoked turkey and brie 
tuscan blt
pimiento cheese and cucumber
grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap
virginia ham and swiss
roast beef and sharp cheddar
veggie wrap

boxed lunch  9.25 (BEVERAGE NOT INCLUDED)
includes choice of: sandwich, side and dessert

choose side
fresh fruit 
frozen fruit salad 
potato salad 
pasta salad (contains pine nuts)
coleslaw 
tomato aspic
local apple (in season)
route 11 chips

choose dessert
freshly baked cookie
brownie 
pound cake
apple dapple cake
lemon nut bread with cream cheese filling

Café Hours: Monday–Saturday, 10:00am–3:00pm
2008 Langhorne Road • Lynchburg, Virginia 24501
434.528.1107 • fax 434.847.8622 • thefarmbasket.com

varies

1.50

1.50

3.00

2.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

4.00

5.00

3.95

4.25

4.25

delivery available on orders for 10 or more (order by 10:00am for delivery by noon).

for our guests 12 and under
creamy peanut butter on hearty white with fluffanutter or grape jelly, served with chips or pretzels

turkey hearty white or wheat, condiments upon request, served with chips or pretzels

grilled cheese on hearty white, served with chips or pretzels.



Today’s Date ______________________________________________

Customer _________________________________________________

Company _________________________________________________  Phone Number _________________________________________

Delivery Address __________________________________________________________________________________________________

PAYMENT

 visa     mastercard account # ____________________________________________________

exp date ___________________________________________  CW2 code _________________ card billing zip code _________________

 amex account # ____________________________________________________

exp date ___________________________________________  code ______________________ card billing zip code _________________

NAME SANDWICH SIDE DESSERT BEVERAGE

1. ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

2.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

3.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

4.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

5.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

6.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

7.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

8.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

9.  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

10. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________

(last 3 digits on back of card)

choose sandwich
pimiento cheese 
classic cucumber 
cream cheese and olives 
egg salad 
albacore tuna salad 
ham biscuits 
chicken salad (contains pecans)
smoked turkey and swiss
smoked turkey and brie 
tuscan blt
pimiento cheese and cucumber
grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap
virginia ham and swiss
roast beef and sharp cheddar
veggie wrap

boxed lunch 
includes choice of: sandwich, side and dessert (beverage not included)   9.25

choose side
frozen fruit salad 
fresh fruit 
potato salad 
pasta salad (contains pine nuts) 
coleslaw 
tomato aspic
local apple (in season)
route 11 chips

choose dessert
freshly baked cookie
brownie 
pound cake
apple dapple cake
lemon nut bread w/cream cheese filling

 PICK UP    DELIVERY 

Pick Up/Delivery Date _____________

Pick Up/Delivery Time _____________

beverages
(additional 1.50 charge) 
coke
diet coke
sprite
bottled water

f 434.847.8622   p 434.528.1107 
thefarmbasket.com

delivery available on orders for 10 or more (order by 10:00am for delivery by noon).

(4 digits on front of card)


