

vintage	farm	basket	sand	lwicl	hes
nimiento ch	neese on	marble rve	with l	ettuce	tom

vintage farm basket sandwich	nes		Idilli	COI
pimiento cheese on marble rye, with lettuce,				5.95
classic cucumber on hearty white, special seas	sonings, house mayo			5.95
cream cheese and olives on marble rye with	lettuce, house mayo	)		5.95
egg salad on hearty white with lettuce, house	mayo			5.95
albacore tuna salad on whole grain, lettuce, ho	ouse mayo			6.95
ham biscuits virginia country ham on petite sv	weet potato biscuits	(3) with pot	tato salad	6.95
chicken salad signature chicken salad on croiss	sant with lettuce (co	ontains pecar	ns)	6.95
smoked turkey and swiss on harvest grain, let	tuce, tomato, house	e mayo, cham	pagne mustard	6.95
new classic farm basket sand				4.05
smoked turkey and brie on french baguette, f	, ,			6.95
tuscan blt on hearty white, applewood bacon	·			6.95
pimiento cheese and cucumber on hearty wh	•	Ŭ.	•	6.95
grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap g parmesan and caesar dressing	rilled chicken, bacor	n, sautéed mu	ushrooms, fresh spinach,	6.95
virginia ham and swiss on hearty white with a	apple butter, champa	agne mustarc	l, and spring mix	6.95
roast beef and sharp cheddar on french bagu	ette, horseradish m	ayo, shaved c	onion, lettuce	6.95
veggie wrap carrots, cucumbers, tomatoes, spi	nach, cheese, house	mayo		6.95
sides				
frozen fruit salad				1.75
coleslaw				1.75
fresh fruit				1.75
tomato aspic				1.75
pasta salad (contains pine nuts)				1.75
potato salad				1.75
local apple (in season)				.75
route 11 chips				1.95
soup, salad, pairings				2.05
homemade soup scratch made daily	16			3.95
soup and sandwich pairing cup of soup and h		choice, exclud	des wraps)	7.50
soup and salad pairing cup of soup and one s				7.50
sandwich and salad pairing half sandwich (you	ır choice, excludes \	wraps) and o	ne salad selection	7.50
salad sampler plate choice of 2 salads salad sampler plate choice of 3 salads signature chicken salad (contains pecans) albacore tuna salad	daily garden salad potato salad	fresh fruit egg salad	tomato aspic pasta salad (contains pine nuts)	6.95 9.95
frozen fruit	coleslaw		,	
<b>signature sampler featuring farmbasket fa</b> ham, pimiento cheese, fresh fruit and a cookie		•		8.95

- 1					
а		CC	0	r1	-c
ч	$\mathbf{c}$	202	$\mathbf{c}$		LO

freshly baked cookie	1.50
apple dapple cake	1.50
brownies	1.50
pound cake	1.50
lemon nut bread with cream cheese filling	1.50

## beverages

beverages	
specialty sodas	varies
san pellegrino sparkling water	1.50
bottled spring water	1.50
purity organic juices	3.00
lorina sparkling lemonade—pink or lemon	2.50
coke, diet coke, sprite	1.50
southern sweet and unsweet tea	1.50
coffee—regular and decaf	1.50
beer by the bottle	4.00
wine by the glass—chardonnay, cabernet, merlot	5.00

# for our guests 12 and under

creamy peanut butter on hearty white with fluffanutter or grape jelly, served with chips or pretzels	3.95
turkey hearty white or wheat, condiments upon request, served with chips or pretzels	4.25
grilled cheese on hearty white, served with chips or pretzels.	4.25

## boxed lunch 9.25 (BEVERAGE NOT INCLUDED)

includes choice of: sandwich, side and dessert

#### choose sandwich

pimiento cheese
classic cucumber
cream cheese and olives
egg salad
albacore tuna salad
ham biscuits
chicken salad (contains pecans)
smoked turkey and swiss
smoked turkey and brie
tuscan blt
pimiento cheese and cucumber
grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap
virginia ham and swiss
roast beef and sharp cheddar
veggie wrap

#### choose side

fresh fruit
frozen fruit salad
potato salad
pasta salad (contains pine nuts)
coleslaw
tomato aspic
local apple (in season)
route | | | chips

#### choose dessert

freshly baked cookie brownie pound cake apple dapple cake lemon nut bread with cream cheese filling



Café Hours: Monday—Saturday, 10:00am—3:00pm 2008 Langhorne Road • Lynchburg, Virginia 24501 434.528.1107 • fax 434.847.8622 • thefarmbasket.com

□ PICK UP □ DELIVERY					
Pick Up/Delivery Date					
Pick Up/Delivery Time					



CW2 code \_\_\_\_\_ card billing zip code \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ card billing zip code\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

exp	date		

boxed lunch

□ visa □ mastercard

exp date

□ amex

includes choice of: sandwich, side and dessert (beverage not included) 9.25

### choose sandwich

pimiento cheese
classic cucumber
cream cheese and olives
egg salad
albacore tuna salad
ham biscuits
chicken salad (contains pecans)
smoked turkey and swiss
smoked turkey and brie
tuscan blt
pimiento cheese and cucumber
grilled chicken and mushroom caesar wrap
virginia ham and swiss
roast beef and sharp cheddar
veggie wrap

#### choose side

account # \_\_\_\_

account #

frozen fruit salad fresh fruit potato salad pasta salad (contains pine nuts) coleslaw tomato aspic local apple (in season) route | | | chips

#### choose dessert

freshly baked cookie brownie pound cake apple dapple cake lemon nut bread w/cream cheese filling

beverages (additional 1.50 charge)

coke diet coke sprite bottled water

### delivery available on orders for 10 or more (order by 10:00am for delivery by noon).

NAME	SANDWICH	SIDE	DESSERT	BEVERAGE
l				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9.				
10.				